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PPL Montana (list) nwrto@pplmt.com
Frank Afranji Portland General Electric 503-464-7033 frank_afranji@pgn.com
Michael Alcantar IPP Groups 503-266-8400 mpa@aelaw.com
Arlena Barnes BPA ambarnes@bpa.gov
Sonya Baskerville BPA slbaskerville@bpa.gov
Stan Berman Puget Sound Energy 206-389-4276 sberman@hewm.com
Doug Brawley Pacific Nw Generating Coop 503-288-1234 doug_brawley@pngc.com
Don Brookhyser Alcantar & Elsesser, IPP Groups 503-402-8703 deb@aelaw.com
James Buchal Direct Service Industries 503-227-1011 jbuchal@mbllp.com
Peter Burger BPA/PBL 503-230-4148 pjburger@bpa.gov
John Carleton john.carleton@macleoddixon.com
Kathy Carlson U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 303-445-2933 kcarlson@do.usbr.gov
Eric Christensen Snohomish PUD 425-783-8649 elchristensen@snopud.com
Jeff Christian BC Hydro 604-631-9115 jchristian@lawsonlundell.com
Randy Cloward Avista Corp 509-495-4619 rcloward@avistacorp.com
Kurt Conger EXS Inc. for Seattle City Light 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com
Gary Dahlke Avista Corp 509-455-6000 gdahlke@painehamblen.com
Melinda Davidson Duncan,Weinberg,Genzer&Pembroke 503-241-7242 dunwei@ibm.net
Alan Davis Montana DEQ 406-444-6756 adavis@state.mt.us
Sarah Krogh & Leonard 503-219-9649 sdleonard@earthlink.net
Michael DeWolf BPA 503-230-3530 mjdewolf@bpa.gov
Michael Early Alco, Kaiser, CFAC, Vanalco 503-402-8705 michaelearly@earthlink.net
Jason Eisdorfer Citizens Utility Board 503-227-1984 cub@teleport.com
Peter Feldberg Lawson Lundell 403-269-6900 pfeldberg@lawsonlundell.com
Eric Freedman Preston, Gates & Ellis - PPL 206-224-7327 ericf@prestongates.com
Don Furman PacifiCorp 503-813-5525 don.furman@pacificorp.com
Paula Green Seattle City Light 206-386-4530 paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us
Tom Grim Cable Huston for ORCA/EWEB 503-224-3092 tgrim@chbh.com
Mary Hain Enron Corp 503-464-8862 mhain@enron.com
Bill Hannaford Northwest Power Planning Council 503-222-5161 whannaford@nwppc.org
Kimberly Harris Puget Sound Energy 425-462-3897 kharri@puget.com
Don Howell Idaho PUC 208-334-0312 dhowell@puc.state.id.us
Steve Huhman Southern Energy Marketing 925-287-3120 steve.huhman@southernenergy.com
Gerit Hull BPA-PBL 503-230-4029 gfhull@bpa.gov
Carl Imparato Power Marketers 510-558-1456 cfil@tca-us.com
Steve Jarsky U S Bureau of Reclamation sjarsky@pn.usbr.gov
Ken Johnston CRITFC 503-731-1258 johk@critfc.org
Paul Kaufman Enron Corp 503-464-7945 paul.kaufman@enron.com

Terry Kent U S Bureau of Reclamation tkent@pn.usbr.gov
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Marcus Wood Stoel Rives - PacifiCorp 503-294-9434 mwood@stoel.com
Cindy Wright Seattle City Light 206-386-4533 cindy.wright@ci.seattle.wa.us



